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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      1045  Seth Rogge                    11  Bloomer                       16:48.2  5:25 
      2    1 1109  Evan Mcconnell                12  Hayward                       17:25.7  5:37 
      3    2 1106  Ben Laird                     12  Hayward                       17:43.6  5:43 
      4    3 1054  Owen Hamholm                  12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           18:01.0  5:48 
      5    4 1168  Kaleb Mroz                     9  Somerset                      18:17.4  5:54 
      6    5 1082  Noah Matzek                   12  Ellsworth                     18:42.0  6:02 
      7    6 1064  Jude Poppe                    10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           18:52.0  6:05 
      8    7 1107  Christian Larson              10  Hayward                       18:52.6  6:05 
      9    8 1188  George Christenson            10  Wabasha-Kellogg               18:54.9  6:06 
     10    9 1108  Jack McCallum                 12  Hayward                       18:59.8  6:07 
     11   10 1105  Bradyn Keller                 12  Hayward                       19:00.8  6:08 
     12   11 1025  Elijah Ivey                   10  Amery                         19:04.0  6:09 
     13   12 1060  Bryant Motzer                 12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           19:44.6  6:22 
     14      1071  Charlie Charbonneau           11  Colfax                        19:46.7  6:22 
     15   13 1142  Quinn Justen                  10  Prescott                      19:49.5  6:23 
     16   14 1079  Ben Baker                     11  Ellsworth                     19:51.9  6:24 
     17      1073  Isaiah Entzminger              9  Colfax                        19:52.8  6:24 
     18   15 1085  Jacob Michels                 10  Ellsworth                     19:53.9  6:25 
     19   16 1143  Jack Kreager                  12  Prescott                      19:58.8  6:26 
     20   17 1110  Danny Pacquin                 10  Hayward                       20:04.5  6:28 
     21      1044  Jacoby Otto                    9  Bloomer                       20:08.9  6:30 
     22   18 1144  Nolan Leask                   11  Prescott                      20:32.1  6:37 
     23   19 1139  William Haeg                  11  Prescott                      20:40.6  6:40 
     24   20 1146  Shia Parmeter                 10  Prescott                      20:41.7  6:40 
     25   21 1081  Gavin Klos                    12  Ellsworth                     20:59.5  6:46 
     26   22 1147  Caden Peterson                12  Prescott                      21:03.7  6:47 
     27   23 1152  Broderick West                10  Prescott                      21:04.0  6:47 
     28   24 1063  Noah Nelson                   11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           21:05.6  6:48 
     29   25 1030  Brandon Teigen                10  Amery                         21:05.9  6:48 
     30      1132  Aidan Anthony                 12  Prescott                      21:09.6  6:49 
     31   26 1166  Tavin Gubricky                 9  Somerset                      21:10.8  6:50 
     32      1043  Leif Lundgren                 10  Bloomer                       21:19.3  6:52 
     33   27 1052  Chandler Beers                10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           21:51.6  7:03 
     34   28 1180  Drake Norman                   9  Spring Valley                 21:51.8  7:03 
     35   29 1065  Elliot Rihn                   11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           21:58.4  7:05 
     36   30 1115  Bradley Young                 12  Hayward                       21:59.5  7:05 
     37   31 1051  Luke Anderson                 11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           22:04.0  7:07 
     38   32 1190  Isaac Solberg                 11  Wabasha-Kellogg               22:05.7  7:07 
     39   33 1189  Sam Passe                     11  Wabasha-Kellogg               22:06.3  7:07 
     40      1058  Derrick Lancaster             11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           22:15.3  7:10 
     41   34 1167  Matthew McGurran               9  Somerset                      22:17.4  7:11 
     42   35 1179  Shahrokhan Kaker              12  Spring Valley                 22:36.0  7:17 
     43      1116  Brenden Young                 10  Hayward                       22:37.0  7:17 
     44   36 1031  Liam Zinn                     10  Amery                         22:45.3  7:20 
     45   37 1181  Nolan Palmer                  11  Spring Valley                 22:47.3  7:21 
     46   38 1029  David Swenson                 11  Amery                         22:50.4  7:22 
     47      1133  Rowan Bauman                  10  Prescott                      22:50.9  7:22 
     48      1066  Nathan Skoug                  12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           22:51.1  7:22 
     49      1131  Connor Anderson                9  Prescott                      22:51.3  7:22 
     50      1150  Jordan Timmins                 9  Prescott                      22:52.8  7:22 
     51      1114  Braden Young                  11  Hayward                       22:54.1  7:23 
     52   39 1027  Nate Springett                 9  Amery                         23:15.6  7:30 
     53      1138  Wyatt Fortney                  9  Prescott                      23:21.1  7:31 
     54   40 1191  Henry Thyren                  10  Wabasha-Kellogg               23:34.9  7:36 
     55      1041  Jacob Anderson                 9  Bloomer                       23:35.3  7:36 
     56      1088  Cole Christman                12  Elmwood-Plum City             23:46.0  7:39 
     57      1089  Mason Hocking                 11  Elmwood-Plum City             23:47.4  7:40 
     58      1112  McKayl Taylor                 11  Hayward                       23:47.8  7:40 
     59      1141  Andrew Henrich                10  Prescott                      24:10.4  7:47 
     60      1145  William Markert               12  Prescott                      24:19.6  7:50 
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     61      1055  Phillip Josephson              9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           24:31.5  7:54 
     62      1062  Jack Myers                    12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           24:34.5  7:55 
     63   41 1178  Koen Heizler                   9  Spring Valley                 24:41.7  7:57 
     64   42 1084  Jayvid Meier                  12  Ellsworth                     24:47.2  7:59 
     65      1151  Dominic Weise                 10  Prescott                      24:49.6  8:00 
     66   43 1187  Claiton Anderson Ruskin       11  Wabasha-Kellogg               25:04.5  8:05 
     67      1059  Frank Loew                    12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           25:08.5  8:06 
     68   44 1169  Aiden Oster                   10  Somerset                      25:27.1  8:12 
     69   45 1177  Parker Cipriano               10  Spring Valley                 25:30.5  8:13 
     70      1113  Josiah Thorne                 11  Hayward                       26:08.5  8:25 
     71   46 1026  Miles Ivey                     9  Amery                         26:13.7  8:27 
     72   47 1086  Andy Schiller                 10  Ellsworth                     26:18.7  8:29 
     73      1061  Damien Motzer                 11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           26:36.2  8:34 
     74   48 1192  Calvin Walch                   8  Wabasha-Kellogg               26:51.6  8:39 
     75      1111  Devonte Quonte                11  Hayward                       27:09.6  8:45 
     76      1053  Nick Davis                    10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           27:15.9  8:47 
     77   49 1164  Evan Backes                   12  Somerset                      28:57.0  9:20 
     78      1136  Maxwel Dearborn               12  Prescott                      29:28.2  9:30 
     79      1149  Parker Skeesick               10  Prescott                      29:35.4  9:32 
     80   50 1028  Avery Swanson                 10  Amery                         29:46.7  9:36 
     81      1056  Tyson Keller                  12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           31:49.7 10:15 
     82   51 1170  Frank Wood                    11  Somerset                      35:06.3 11:18 
     83      1104  Gus Gregory                   10  Hayward                       38:05.5 12:16 
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       1.    29  Hayward                                    (18:24.5  92:02.5 1:35.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Evan Mcconnell            12 17:25.7
       2      2  Ben Laird                 12 17:43.6
       3      7  Christian Larson          10 18:52.6
       4      9  Jack McCallum             12 18:59.8
       5     10  Bradyn Keller             12 19:00.8
       6   ( 17) Danny Pacquin             10 20:04.5
       7   ( 30) Bradley Young             12 21:59.5

       2.    72  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                        (19:55.0  99:34.8 3:50.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Owen Hamholm              12 18:01.0
       2      6  Jude Poppe                10 18:52.0
       3     12  Bryant Motzer             12 19:44.6
       4     24  Noah Nelson               11 21:05.6
       5     27  Chandler Beers            10 21:51.6
       6   ( 29) Elliot Rihn               11 21:58.4
       7   ( 31) Luke Anderson             11 22:04.0

       3.    86  Prescott                                   (20:20.6  101:42.7 0:52.2)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Quinn Justen              10 19:49.5
       2     16  Jack Kreager              12 19:58.8
       3     18  Nolan Leask               11 20:32.1
       4     19  William Haeg              11 20:40.6
       5     20  Shia Parmeter             10 20:41.7
       6   ( 22) Caden Peterson            12 21:03.7
       7   ( 23) Broderick West            10 21:04.0

       4.    97  Ellsworth                                  (20:50.9  104:14.5 6:05.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Noah Matzek               12 18:42.0
       2     14  Ben Baker                 11 19:51.9
       3     15  Jacob Michels             10 19:53.9
       4     21  Gavin Klos                12 20:59.5
       5     42  Jayvid Meier              12 24:47.2
       6   ( 47) Andy Schiller             10 26:18.7

       5.   149  Amery                                      (21:48.3  109:01.2 4:11.6)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Elijah Ivey               10 19:04.0
       2     25  Brandon Teigen            10 21:05.9
       3     36  Liam Zinn                 10 22:45.3
       4     38  David Swenson             11 22:50.4
       5     39  Nate Springett             9 23:15.6
       6   ( 46) Miles Ivey                 9 26:13.7
       7   ( 50) Avery Swanson             10 29:46.7

       6.   156  Wabasha-Kellogg                            (22:21.3  111:46.3 6:09.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  George Christenson        10 18:54.9
       2     32  Isaac Solberg             11 22:05.7
       3     33  Sam Passe                 11 22:06.3
       4     40  Henry Thyren              10 23:34.9
       5     43  Claiton Anderson Ruskin   11 25:04.5
       6   ( 48) Calvin Walch               8 26:51.6
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       7.   157  Somerset                                   (23:14.0  116:09.710:39.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Kaleb Mroz                 9 18:17.4
       2     26  Tavin Gubricky             9 21:10.8
       3     34  Matthew McGurran           9 22:17.4
       4     44  Aiden Oster               10 25:27.1
       5     49  Evan Backes               12 28:57.0
       6   ( 51) Frank Wood                11 35:06.3

       8.   186  Spring Valley                              (23:29.5  117:27.3 3:38.7)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Drake Norman               9 21:51.8
       2     35  Shahrokhan Kaker          12 22:36.0
       3     37  Nolan Palmer              11 22:47.3
       4     41  Koen Heizler               9 24:41.7
       5     45  Parker Cipriano           10 25:30.5


